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Calendar of Events 2020 
(Amended 02/03/220) 

 
Date Day Time Activity Location 

February 5, 2020 Wed 5:30 pm General Meeting/Elections Keizer Community Center 
February 8, 2020 Sat 9:00 am Maintenance Ben Miller/Country Glen Parks 
March 4, 2020 Wed 5:30 am  General Meeting Keizer Community Center 
March 14, 2020 Sat 9:00 am Annual Cleanup and Planting Keizer Community Center 
April 1, 2020 Wed 5:30 pm Work Session for Another Soggy Day in the Park Keizer Community Center 
April 18 2020 Sat 9:00 am Soggy Day in the Park III, Earth Day Event Keizer Rapids Park 
May 6, 2020 Wed 5:30 pm General Meeting Keizer Community Center 
May 9, 2020 Sat 9:00 am Annual Invasive Plant Removal Keizer Rapids Park 
June 3, 2020 Wed 5:30 pm Annual BBQ Gathering* 1388 Marigold St. NE 
September 2, 2020 Wed 5:30 pm General Meeting Keizer Community Center 
November 7, 2020 Sat 9:00 am Planting TBD 

Orange highlight are meeting days.   
 

Green highlight are field project/activities session days.  Many projects are arranged for specific groups or 
individuals to accommodate their volunteer schedule and are not listed here.  Examples:  Storm drain 
marking, water quality testing, fish and invertebrate stream inventory, watershed tours, tree plantings, 
invasive plant removals, etc. 

 
*   General Council and invited guests only. 

 
Questions:  Contact Mark Caillier,Project Mgr., email: markcaillier@claggettcwc.org or cell: (503) 930-7481 
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